

BILLING INVOICE

SELLER
Cloishi
One'd Technologies 株式会社
test test
浪速区立葉1-3-7 2F 大阪市 大阪府 556-0020 JP
0665346110

BILL TO
Edward
Edward Foster-Hall
East Lane 301, Dallas, Texas 513 US
123-445566
edward.foster.hall@sales.oned-technologies.com

LAST UPDATED AT 10/04/2022 11:29 AM(+00:00)
DOCUMENT NO. 12345
BILLING TERM Without Deposit
BILLING CONDITION --
TRANSACTION TERM EXW
CURRENCY USD

SHIPPING COST US\$0.00	OTHER COST US\$0.00	AMOUNT OF APPLIED CREDIT NOTES US\$-0.00	RETURN DELIVERY NOTE AMOUNT US\$0.00	WHOLESALE PRICE NET AMOUNT US\$12,380.00
----------------------------------	-------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------

PAYMENT TERM --	PAYMENT DUE AT 10/25/2022	BILLING BALANCE US\$0.00	BILLING AMOUNT(Inc. TAX) US\$12,380.00
---------------------------	-------------------------------------	------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------

PAYMENT RECIPIENT
Kansaimirai bank SHINSAIBASHI MAIN OFFICE 1-2-4 Nishishinsaibashi Chuoku Osaka SWIFT/BIC Code: fafnkaskfjas IBAN(Account No.): 1111111111 Japan One'd Technologies, Inc. 1-3-7 Tateba Naniwaku Osaka, Japan

MODEL	NAME	SKU PROPERTY 1	SKU PROPERTY 2	OPTIONS	QTY	WHOLESALE PRICE (Excl. TAX)	WHOLESALE PRICE SUBTOTAL (Excl. TAX)
DK11-CS06-H03	Linen Cotton Double Knit Cardigan	white	1 3 4 4		8	US\$175.00	US\$1,400.00
DK11-CS06-H03	Linen Cotton Double Knit Cardigan	black	1 3 4 4		8	US\$175.00	US\$1,400.00
DK11-10-J02-001	Linen Cotton Paper Tweed Layered Jacket	black	1 2 4 4	納期を選択: Mid June 2022	8	US\$520.00	US\$4,160.00
DK11-10-J02-001	Linen Cotton Paper Tweed Layered Jacket	gray	1 2 4 4	納期を選択: Mid June 2022	8	US\$520.00	US\$4,160.00
DK11-CS02-T06	"Gradation" Print / 30 Tencel Jersey T-shirt	bule	3 4		4	US\$105.00	US\$420.00
DK11-CS02-T06	"Gradation" Print / 30 Tencel Jersey T-shirt	yellow	3 4		4	US\$105.00	US\$420.00
DK11-CS02-T06	"Gradation" Print / 30 Tencel Jersey T-shirt	test	3 4		4	US\$105.00	US\$420.00